TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Southcorp Brands Pty Limited	06/16/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Southcorp Brands Pty Limited	
Address:	Care of Allens Arthur Robinson, Stock Exhange Centre, 530 Collins Street Melbourne, Victoria, 3000	
Country:	AU	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	AU	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Southcorp Brands Pty Limited Address:

Care of Allens Arthur Robinson,

Stock Exhange Centre, 530 Collins Street

Melbourne, Victoria, 3000

Country: ΑU

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 003385 FRAME: 0094

990001654

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

RECORDED: 09/07/2006

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003385 FRAME: 0095